Asset: Location: Current Tracker Hours: Current Tracker Kms:

Caterpillar 740 Articulated Water Truck Liskeard 36927 37814
Work Order Description Created Created Hours Created Km Completed Priority Item Status Assigned To/Completed By
7575 37000 hours service 05/11/2025 36927 37814 Routine Service Open
7398 Prep machine for auction. 23/10/2025 36926 37814 01/11/2025 To do when in workshop Closed Robert Badow ski
5209 QOrack in water tank. Top handrails. Mudguards 09/04/2025 36923 37811 09/04/2025 Repairs Closed Ty Russell
4947 Manually generated 1000 hours service 19/03/2025 36918 37809 22/03/2025 Routine Service Closed Alistair Ross
4624 36750 hours service 26/02/2025 365950 37982 19/03/2025 Routine Service Closed Robert Badow ski
Alistair Ross
4490 Prestart Defect - Cannon bad leak when water punp is on 18/02/2025 36516 37128 Mnor defects Open Alistair Ross
Robert Badow ski
Stephen Hunter
4419 Tyre & RmReport 13/02/2025 36508 37018 13/02/2025 Routine Service Cosed Alistair Ross
4398 wont start 13/02/2025 36508 37018 14/02/2025 Equipment breakdown Closed Alistair Ross
Stephen Hunter
4308 36500 hours service 10/02/2025 36448 36766 14/02/2025 Routine Service Closed Alistair Ross
Stephen Hunter
4169 36250 hours service 29/01/2025 36193 95630 14/02/2025 Routine Service Closed Alistair Ross
Stephen Hunter
4094 Steering Cylinder has now blown the seal 18/01/2025 36100 95034 06/02/2025 Equipment breakdown Closed Stephen Hunter
4088 Prestart Defect - 12v Socket doesn't work 18/01/2025 36097 94992 14/02/2025 Mnor defects Closed Stephen Hunter
Alistair Ross
Robert Badow ski
4073 Prestart Defects - RH Steering Cyl Leaking 17/01/2025 36079 94840 19/01/2025 Mnor defects Closed Stephen Hunter
4066 1000H Service @ 36000hrs 17/01/2025 35945 94838 14/02/2025 Routine Service Closed Alistair Ross
Stephen Hunter
4007 MSC Parts 09/01/2025 35913 94506 17/10/2024 Maintenance Closed Operations
3964 250 hours service @ 35875Hs 06/01/2025 35531 93980 04/01/2025 Routine Service Closed Operations
3926 35500 hours service @ 35500Hs 25/12/2024 35440 93345 21/12/2024 Routine Service Closed Stephen Hunter
3772 Fire Suppression 28/11/2024 35138 90281 25/11/2024 Fire Suppression Closed Operations
3725 Kestrel Brake Test 20/11/2024 35054 89331 11/11/2024 Brake Tests Closed Stephen Hunter
3595 250 hours service @ 34,783Hs 30/10/2024 34536 86672 30/10/2024 Routine Service Closed Shane Currie
3535 500 hours service @ 34500 14/10/2024 34396 85512 13/10/2024 Routine Service Closed Stephen Hunter
3418 Rear A Frame, Steering Cyl Ans, Fuel Gauge, Mudguards 25/09/2024 34102 82589 Repairs In Progress Alistair Ross
Robert Badow ski
Stephen Hunter
3413 250 hours service @ 34250Hs 25/09/2024 34093 82485 24/09/2024 Routine Service Closed Dylan Williams
3393 Aircon Repairs 23/09/2024 Routine Service Closed Operations
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Work Order
3312

3014

2986
2766
2691
2628
2638
2624
2550
2506
2497
2465
2459
2437
2436
2275
2249
2247
2246
2240
211
2181
2136
1867
1828
1797
1759

Description
34000 hours service @ 33977Hrs

Defects

33750 hours service - MSSED (Conpleted 1000hr)

Hastings Accunulators

33500 hours service @ 33562hrs
33250 hours service

Fire Suppression

250hr service @ 33350hrs
33000 hours service

32750 hours service

32750hr service

32500 hours service @ 32410hrs
500hr service - 32410hrs

31750 hours service

250hr service @ 32250hrs

Carry Out Brake Test

Replace Engine Mount

Replace Steering Cylinder Bearing
Replace Radiator Core Gasket
Replace Power Converter
Replace ACreciver dryer

Msc Parts Invoice

31500 hours service

31250 hours service

31000 hours service

30750 hours service

30500 hours service - 30544hrs

30250 hours service

Hastings Tube Assenbly

30000 hours service

Overhaul Water Tank Water punp
29750 hours service

Mscellaneous Parts

PRSIV PAVZ

Created
14/09/2024

13/08/2024

07/08/2024
22/07/2024
14/07/2024
09/07/2024
09/07/2024
08/07/2024
19/06/2024
08/06/2024
07/06/2024
26/05/2024
24/05/2024
21/05/2024
20/05/2024
09/05/2024
08/05/2024
08/05/2024
08/05/2024
08/05/2024
07/05/2024
07/05/2024
01/05/2024
24/02/2024
08/02/2024
23/01/2024
06/01/2024

1012/2023
28/11/2023
15/11/2023
08/11/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023

Created Hours
33954

33714

33697
33562
33437
33361
33360
33176
32946
32759
32570
32441
32311
32255
31535
31531
31531
31531
31531
31531
31529
31529
31454
31188
30955
30700
30451

30190
30053
29938
29867
29703
29700

Created Km
80995

78811

78707
77339
76147
75463
75450
75251
73811
72173
72012
70606
70125
69485
69388
69349
69349
69349
69349
69349
69347
69347

65551
63263
60630
58227

54015
52782
52110
50200
50171

Completed
04/09/2024

03/09/2024

03/09/2024
15/07/2024
18/07/2024
24/07/2024
09/07/2024
06/07/2024
24/07/2024
02/06/2024
02/06/2024
12/05/2024
12/05/2024
07/06/2024
24/04/2024
25/03/2024
14/03/2024
13/03/2024
08/03/2024
05/03/2024
12/02/2024
14/02/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
14/02/2024
30/01/2024
10/01/2024

30/01/2024
23/11/2023
30/01/2024
08/11/2023
06/11/2023
31/01/2024

Priority
Routine Service

To do when in workshop

Routine Service
Repairs

Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
VBintenance
Repairs

Repairs

Repairs

Repairs

Repairs

Repairs

Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service

Routine Service
Meintenance
Routine Service
Meintenance
Routine Service

Maintenance

Item Status
Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Assigned To/Completed By
Robert Badow ski

Dylan Williars

Shane Currie

Stephen Hunter
Alistair Ross
Brad Ausburn
Korey White

Robert Badow ski
Robert Badow ski
Robert Badow ski

Chubb Fire Tech
Stephen Hunter
Operations
Robert Badow ski
Robert Badow ski
Shane Currie
Shane Currie
Operations

Dylan Williars
Operations
Robert Badow ski
Robert Badow ski
Robert Badow ski
Shane Currie
Operations
Robert Badow ski
Operations

Operations
Shane Currie

Dylan Williars

Dylan Williars
Robert Badow ski

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Robert Badow ski
Operations
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8k Order
1404

1342
1299
1278
1260
1216
1165
1119
1036
1012

920
914

840

780

731
730
677
632

598
597
595

589

g &8 4

342
208

Eggam[eﬁsion Related Cost
29500 hours service

Ritson - Repair Aircon
29250 hours service
Overhaul of conplete Aircon
Hasting Deering- Accurrulator
CONDITIONER

29000 hours service

28750 hours service

28500 hours service
Replace Steering Punp
28250 hours service

Kestrel Brake Test

28000 hours service

Tyre Report
27750 hours service 27818hrs

27500 hours service

RimReport

500hr Service 27500hrs - Rmreport
RmChange

27000 hours service

Tyre Report

Tyre Report

Tyre Report

Parts HD

Brake Test

RimChange Form

Annual Inspection Kestrel

Parts HD

Parts HD

Parts GT

26750 hours service

Annual Inspection and Brake Test
26500 hours service

&eareers
11102023

03/10/2023
21/09/2023
18/09/2023
12/09/2023
04/09/2023
28/08/2023
05/08/2023
12/07/2023
06/07/2023
15/06/2023
29/05/2023
23/05/2023

15/05/2023
26/04/2023

26/03/2023

14/03/2023
14/03/2023
28/02/2023
18/02/2023
07/02/2023
07/02/2023
07/02/2023
07/02/2023
07/02/2023
01/02/2023
01/02/2023
01/02/2023
01/02/2023
01/02/2023
21/01/2023
13/01/2023
11122022

&%%ted Hours
29441

29352
29190
29144
29044
29006
28945
28696
28443
28390
28201
27947
27946

27875
27697

27442

27362
27362
27018
26942
26833
26833
26833
26833
26833
26795
26795
26795
26795
26795
26697
26682
26447

¢9¢3Red Km
47357

46378
44692
44252
43201
42614
42065
39823
37667
37232
35459
34006
34006

33252
31642

29184

28524
28524
27862
27111
26033
26033
26033
26033
26033
25639
25639
25639
25639
25639
24755
24593
22174

eUiHeeed

10/01/2024
11/08/2023
17/10/2023
18/08/2023
08/09/2023
17/08/2023
07/09/2023
10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/05/2023
10/01/2024
22/05/2023
30/05/2023

27/06/2022
25/04/2023

23/03/2023

26/02/2023
12/03/2023
26/02/2023
15/02/2023
27/06/2022
12/02/2022
10/05/2022
16/03/2022
17/05/2022
26/04/2022
16/12/2021
20/04/2022
12/04/2022
20/01/2022
22/11/2022
21/11/2022
03/11/2022

m'mayService
Routine Service
Repairs

Routine Service
Repairs
Maintenance
VBintenance
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Repairs

Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service

Routine Service
Routine Service

Routine Service

Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Repairs

Repairs

Repairs

Routine Service
Annual Inspection

Routine Service

florpStatus
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

@%"@WS‘& To/Completed By
Operations

Operations

Alistair Ross

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations
Alistair Ross

Dylan Williars
Stephen Hunter

Alistair Ross

Dylan Williarms
Robert Badow ski

Alistair Ross
Dylan Williarms
Robert Badow ski

Robert Badow ski
Robert Badow ski
Robert Badow ski
Shane Currie

Robert Badow ski
Robert Badow ski
Robert Badow ski
Robert Badow ski
Alistair Ross

Robert Badow ski

Robert Badow ski
Robert Badow ski

Alistair Ross
Alistair Ross

Alistair Ross
Dylan Williarrs
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Wdrk Order

mm service
26000 hours service

25750 hours service
25500 hours service
25250 hours service
25000 hours service
24750 hours service

24500 hours service
24250 hours service

Bredee2
21/09/2022

11/08/2022
30/06/2022
28/05/2022
14/04/2022
17/03/2022

01/02/2022
20/12/2021

&e3led Hours
25945

25699
25446
25201
24947
2469

24446
24194

tfetted Km
16929

14399
12406
10187
8082

2995
561

tdnspeeed

08/08/2022
27/06/2022
10/05/2022
10/06/2022
13/12/2022
12/02/2022

30/08/2023
05/12/2021

mg'mayService
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service

Routine Service
Routine Service

ffoRpStatus
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed

Assigned To/Completed By
Alistair Ross

Stephen Hunter

Alistair Ross

Robert Badow ski
Stephen Hunter
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