Asset: Caterpillar 740 Articulated Water Truck Location: Liskeard Current Tracker Hours: 36927

Current Tracker Kms: 37814

Work Order	Description	Created	Created Hours	Created Km	Completed	Priority	Item Status	Assigned To/Completed By
7575	37000 hours service	05/11/2025	36927	37814		Routine Service	Open	
7398	Prep machine for auction.	23/10/2025	36926	37814	01/11/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Robert Badowski
5209	Crack in water tank. Top handrails. Mudguards	09/04/2025	36923	37811	09/04/2025	Repairs	Closed	Ty Russell
4947	Manually generated 1000 hours service	19/03/2025	36918	37809	22/03/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
4624	36750 hours service	26/02/2025	365950	37982	19/03/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Robert Badowski Alistair Ross
4490	Prestart Defect - Cannon bad leak when water pump is on	18/02/2025	36516	37128		Mnor defects	Open	Alistair Ross Robert Badowski Stephen Hunter
4419	Tyre & RimReport	13/02/2025	36508	37018	13/02/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
4398	wont start	13/02/2025	36508	37018	14/02/2025	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Alistair Ross Stephen Hunter
4308	36500 hours service	10/02/2025	36448	36766	14/02/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross Stephen Hunter
4169	36250 hours service	29/01/2025	36193	95630	14/02/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross Stephen Hunter
4094	Steering Cylinder has now blown the seal	18/01/2025	36100	95034	06/02/2025	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Stephen Hunter
4088	Prestart Defect - 12v Socket doesn't work	18/01/2025	36097	94992	14/02/2025	Mnor defects	Closed	Stephen Hunter Alistair Ross Robert Badowski
4073	Prestart Defects - RH Steering Cyl Leaking	17/01/2025	36079	94840	19/01/2025	Mnor defects	Closed	Stephen Hunter
1066	1000Hr Service @ 36000hrs	17/01/2025	35945	94838	14/02/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross Stephen Hunter
4007	MSC Parts	09/01/2025	35913	94506	17/10/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
3964	250 hours service @ 35875Hrs	06/01/2025	35531	93980	04/01/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
3926	35500 hours service @ 35500Hrs	25/12/2024	35440	93345	21/12/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Stephen Hunter
3772	Fire Suppression	28/11/2024	35138	90281	25/11/2024	Fire Suppression	Closed	Operations
3725	Kestrel Brake Test	20/11/2024	35054	89331	11/11/2024	Brake Tests	Closed	Stephen Hunter
3595	250 hours service @ 34,783Hrs	30/10/2024	34536	86672	30/10/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shane Currie
3535	500 hours service @ 34500	14/10/2024	34396	85512	13/10/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Stephen Hunter
3418	Rear A Frame, Steering Cyl Fins, Fuel Gauge, Mudguards	25/09/2024	34102	82589		Repairs	In Progress	Alistair Ross Robert Badowski Stephen Hunter
3413	250 hours service @ 34250Hrs	25/09/2024	34093	82485	24/09/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Dylan Williams
3393	Aircon Repairs	23/00/2024			23/09/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations

Work Order	Description	Created	Created Hours	Created Km	Completed	Priority	Item Status	Assigned To/Completed By
3312	34000 hours service @ 33977Hrs	14/09/2024	33954	80995	04/09/2024	Routine Service	Gosed	Robert Badowski Dylan Williams Shane Currie
3014	Defects	13/08/2024	33714	78811	03/09/2024	To do when in workshop	Closed	Stephen Hunter Alistair Ross Brad Ausburn Korey White
2986	33750 hours service - MSSED (Completed 1000hr)	07/08/2024	33697	78707	03/09/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Robert Badowski
2766	Hastings Accumulators	22/07/2024	33562	77339	15/07/2024	Repairs	Closed	Robert Badowski
2691	33500 hours service @ 33562hrs	14/07/2024	33437	76147	18/07/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Robert Badowski
2628	33250 hours service	09/07/2024	33361	75463	24/07/2024	Routine Service	Closed	
2638	Fire Suppression	09/07/2024	33360	75450	09/07/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Chubb Fire Tech
2624	250hr service @ 33350hrs	08/07/2024	33176	75251	06/07/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Stephen Hunter
2550	33000 hours service	19/06/2024	32946	73811	24/07/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
2506	32750 hours service	08/06/2024	32759	72173	02/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Robert Badowski
2497	32750hr service	07/06/2024	32570	72012	02/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Robert Badowski
2465	32500 hours service @ 32410hrs	26/05/2024	32441	70606	12/05/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shane Currie
2459	500hr service - 32410hrs	24/05/2024	32311	70125	12/05/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shane Currie
2437	31750 hours service	21/05/2024	32255	69485	07/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
2436	250hr service @ 32250hrs	20/05/2024	31535	69388	24/04/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Dylan Williams
2275	Carry Out Brake Test	09/05/2024	31531	69349	25/03/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
2249	Replace Engine Mount	08/05/2024	31531	69349	14/03/2024	Repairs	Closed	Robert Badowski
2247	Replace Steering Cylinder Bearing	08/05/2024	31531	69349	13/03/2024	Repairs	Closed	Robert Badowski
2246	Replace Radiator Core Gasket	08/05/2024	31531	69349	08/03/2024	Repairs	Closed	Robert Badowski
2240	Replace Power Converter	08/05/2024	31531	69349	05/03/2024	Repairs	Closed	Shane Currie
2211	Replace AC reciver dryer	07/05/2024	31529	69347	12/02/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations
2181	Msc Parts Invoice	07/05/2024	31529	69347	14/02/2024	Repairs	Closed	Robert Badowski
2136	31500 hours service	01/05/2024	31454	68504	07/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
1867	31250 hours service	24/02/2024	31188	65551	07/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
1828	31000 hours service	08/02/2024	30955	63263	14/02/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shane Currie
1797	30750 hours service	23/01/2024	30700	60630	30/01/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Dylan Williams
1759	30500 hours service - 30544hrs	06/01/2024	30451	58227	10/01/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Dylan Williams Robert Badowski
1706	30250 hours service	10/12/2023	30190	55480	30/01/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
1684	Hastings Tube Assembly	28/11/2023	30053	54015	23/11/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1668	30000 hours service	15/11/2023	29938	52782	30/01/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
1653	Overhaul Water Tank Water pump	08/11/2023	29867	52110	08/11/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1578	29750 hours service	30/10/2023	29703	50200	06/11/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Robert Badowski
1596	Mscellaneous Parts	30/10/2023	29700	50171	31/01/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Operations

₩ <mark>6</mark> rk Order	Fire Suppression Related Cost	25/10(20 23	Created Hours	Created Km	€bhl βlete d	Poutine Service	Henr Status	ARSigned To/Completed By
1404	29500 hours service	11/10/2023	29441	47357	10/01/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
1342	Ritson - Repair Aircon	03/10/2023	29352	46378	11/08/2023	Repairs	Closed	Operations
1299	29250 hours service	21/09/2023	29190	44692	17/10/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
1278	Overhaul of complete Aircon	18/09/2023	29144	44252	18/08/2023	Repairs	Closed	Operations
1260	Hasting Deering- Accumulator	12/09/2023	29044	43201	08/09/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1216	CONDITIONER	04/09/2023	29006	42614	17/08/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1165	29000 hours service	28/08/2023	28945	42065	07/09/2023	Routine Service	Closed	
1119	28750 hours service	05/08/2023	28696	39823	10/01/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
1036	28500 hours service	12/07/2023	28443	37667	10/01/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
1012	Replace Steering Pump	06/07/2023	28390	37232	10/05/2023	Repairs	Closed	Operations
958	28250 hours service	15/06/2023	28201	35459	10/01/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
920	Kestrel Brake Test	29/05/2023	27947	34006	22/05/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
914	28000 hours service	23/05/2023	27946	34006	30/05/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Dylan Williams Stephen Hunter
899	Tyre Report	15/05/2023	27875	33252	27/06/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
840	27750 hours service 27818hrs	26/04/2023	27697	31642	25/04/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Dylan Williams Robert Badowski
780	27500 hours service	26/03/2023	27442	29184	23/03/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross Dylan Williams Robert Badowski
731	Rim Report	14/03/2023	27362	28524	26/02/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Robert Badowski
730	500hr Service 27500hrs - Rimreport	14/03/2023	27362	28524	12/03/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Robert Badowski
677	Rim Change	28/02/2023	27018	27862	26/02/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Robert Badowski
632	27000 hours service	18/02/2023	26942	27111	15/02/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Shane Ourrie
600	Tyre Report	07/02/2023	26833	26033	27/06/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Robert Badowski
599	Tyre Report	07/02/2023	26833	26033	12/02/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Robert Badowski
598	Tyre Report	07/02/2023	26833	26033	10/05/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Robert Badowski
597	Parts HD	07/02/2023	26833	26033	16/03/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Robert Badowski
595	Brake Test	07/02/2023	26833	26033	17/05/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
590	Rim Change Form	01/02/2023	26795	25639	26/04/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Robert Badowski
589	Annual Inspection Kestrel	01/02/2023	26795	25639	16/12/2021	Routine Service	Closed	
587	Parts HD	01/02/2023	26795	25639	20/04/2022	Repairs	Closed	Robert Badowski
586	Parts HD	01/02/2023	26795	25639	12/04/2022	Repairs	Closed	Robert Badowski
585	Parts GT	01/02/2023	26795	25639	20/01/2022	Repairs	Closed	
532	26750 hours service	21/01/2023	26697	24755	22/11/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
342	Annual Inspection and Brake Test	13/01/2023	26682	24593	21/11/2022	Annual Inspection	Closed	Alistair Ross
208	26500 hours service	11/12/2022	26447	22174	03/11/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross Dylan Williams

₩drk Order	BEST POINTS service	62/11/2022	Created Hours	Created Km	Completed	Priding Service	Item Status	Assigned To/Completed By
83	26000 hours service	21/09/2022	25945	16929	08/08/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
72	25750 hours service	11/08/2022	25699	14399	27/06/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Stephen Hunter
57	25500 hours service	30/06/2022	25446	12406	10/05/2022	Routine Service	Closed	
45	25250 hours service	28/05/2022	25201	10187	10/06/2022	Routine Service	Closed	
33	25000 hours service	14/04/2022	24947	8082	13/12/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
25	24750 hours service	17/03/2022	24696	5560	12/02/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Robert Badowski Stephen Hunter
14	24500 hours service	01/02/2022	24446	2995	30/08/2023	Routine Service	Closed	
6	24250 hours service	29/12/2021	24194	561	05/12/2021	Routine Service	Closed	